

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5471 OF 2000

SWARN K. JAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAVI MAHAJAN & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 13/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. B.S.Methaila, Adv.

Ms. Amita Kalkal, Adv.

Mr. Parag Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Satish D., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R.Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

Ms. Sunita Pandit, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, learned counsel for the respondent

commenced his arguments at 11.15 A.M. and concluded at 11.45 P.M

Thereafter Mr. Naresh Kaushik, learned counsel for the appellant

started his arguments at 11.45 P.M. and concluded at 12.10 P.M.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master